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Women / 8 / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

MollyCate Folmar171
Cumberland

9.150 9.375 9.2509.100 36.875
5 2 2 3 1 

1 

Breanne Haines172
Cumberland

9.175 9.425 9.3508.350 36.300
3T 1 4 1 2 

2 

Bryleigh Gill134
CEG

9.250 8.100 9.0759.275 35.700
1 6 1 5 3 

3 

Caitlyn Kramer131
CEG

9.125 8.775 9.2758.325 35.500
6 5 5 2 4 

4 

Lena Brown137
CEG

9.200 9.050 8.9008.275 35.425
2 4 6 6 5 

5 

Hayden Rimmer168
Cumberland

8.100 9.300 8.5008.375 34.275
7 3 3 7 6 

6 

Kyra Delucia138
CEG

9.175 7.050 9.1757.600 33.000
3T 7 7 4 7 

7 
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Women / 8 / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Sandor173
Cumberland

9.150 9.475 9.4259.200 37.250
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Sophia Summers135
CEG

8.950 9.500 9.1759.350 36.975
4 1 1 3 2 

2 

Ayla Dumser169
Cumberland

9.225 8.375 9.2508.750 35.600
1 4 5 2 3 

3 

Emma Adams170
Cumberland

9.025 9.150 9.0507.550 34.775
3 3 6 5 4 

4 

Hayden Mark133
CEG

8.900 7.200 9.0758.925 34.100
5 5 3T 4 5 

5 

Rainna Summerson136
CEG

8.650 6.850 9.0258.925 33.450
6 6 3T 6 6 

6 
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Women / 9 / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aleah Wickard176
Cumberland

8.475 8.750 9.1758.950 35.350
3 1 3 1 1 

1 

Riley Navarro174
Cumberland

8.850 7.450 8.9259.300 34.525
2 2 1 3 2 

2 

Lila Folmar175
Cumberland

8.925 0.000 9.0509.150 27.125
1 4 2 2 3 

3 

Aryn Navarro167
Cumberland

0.000 7.150 0.0000.000 7.150
4 3 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / 10 / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracie Jones139
Cumberland

9.200 8.850 8.9259.025 36.000
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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